Project: C008404605(246) Description: 3-span 100'-9" Concrete Deck Slab Bridge on a 0 degree skew.

			Dixon Construction Mr. Dave Dixon 409 Driftwood Street Correctionville, IA 51016 712.372.4224 dave@dixoncon.com		Theisen Construction, Inc. Mr. Pat Gubbels P.O. Box 97 Norfolk, NE 68702 402.379.4564 theisenconst@yahoo.com		Herbst Construction, Inc. Mr. Michael Herbst P.O. Box 728 LeMars, IA 51031 712.546.5653 mike@herbstinc.com		Simon Contractors Mr. Kent Shirley 315 North Dewey Street, Suite 205 North Platte, NE 69101 308.532.8600 dstearley@simonteam.com		
C008404605(24	6)										
<u>Item No.</u> 1-1	Item Description Mobilization	Plan Qty. 1.000	Units Lump Sum	<u>Unit Price</u> \$87,000.00	<u>Amount</u> \$87,000.00	<u>Unit Price</u> \$43,500.00	<u>Amount</u> \$43,500.00	<u>Unit Price</u> \$62,000.00	<u>Amount</u> \$62,000.00	<u>Unit Price</u> \$84,194.00	<u>Amount</u> \$84,194.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1-3	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	1,638.000	Cu. Yds.	\$10.00	\$16,380.00	\$21.10	\$34,561.80	\$21.00	\$34,398.00	\$20.00	\$32,760.00
1-4	Guardrail End Treatment, Type II	4.000	Each	\$4,275.00	\$17,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$17,200.00	\$4,300.00	\$17,200.00
1-5	Bridge Approach Section	4.000	Each	\$3,475.00	\$13,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
1-6	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
1-7	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
1-8	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	132.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$396.00	\$6.00	\$792.00	\$4.00	\$528.00	\$3.00	\$396.00
1-9	Structural Steel for Substructure	1.000	Lump Sum	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
1-10	Concrete Deck Slab Units	30.000	Each	\$6,700.00	\$201,000.00	\$6,343.00	\$190,290.00	\$6,900.00	\$207,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$180,000.00
1-11	Steel Sheet Piling	1,992.000	Sq. Ft.	\$12.00	\$23,904.00	\$24.00	\$47,808.00	\$24.00	\$47,808.00	\$20.00	\$39,840.00
1-12	Thrie Beam Guardrail	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$92.00	\$18,400.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
1-13	HP 10 in x 42 lbs. Steel Piling	1,100.000	Lin. Ft.	\$49.00	\$53,900.00	\$50.00	\$55,000.00	\$62.00	\$68,200.00	\$70.00	\$77,000.00
1-14	HP 12 in x 53 lbs. Steel Piling	900.000	Lin. Ft.	\$59.00	\$53,100.00	\$60.00	\$54,000.00	\$72.00	\$64,800.00	\$80.00	\$72,000.00
1-15	HP 10 in x 42 lbs. Test Pile	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$105.00	\$21,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
1-16	HP 12 in x 53 lbs. Test Pile	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$77.00	\$15,400.00	\$111.00	\$22,200.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00
TOTAL FOR PROJECT:				\$582,090.00		\$590,651.80		\$643,935.00		\$733,000.00	
C-84(246) Start of Construction Date:						9.3.2024		7.22.2024		9.3.2024	
C-84(246) End of Construction Date:				Dixon Construction will require 50 Working Days to complete this project.		10.31.2024		9.27.2024		11.1.2024	